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Classement Combiné (Ouftitrail - RBKC Challenge)

Classement Nom

1 Regnard
Henrottin
Van Assel
Maka
Lebeau
Van Dooren
Guerenne
Gillardin
Mullens
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Vincent

Prénom
Antoine
Gael
Teddy
Gael
Thomas
Loic
Arnaud
Bruno
Victor
Arthur

Temps Trail
01:46:14
01:57:56
02:16:02
02:14:14
02:31:58
02:48:14
02:36:45
02:36:47
02:48:14
02:48:14

Temps Challenge
04:10:48
04:10:48
05:06:06
05:20:31
05:06:06
05:20:31
05:49:17
05:49:17
05:41:42
05:41:42

Temps Combiné
05:57:02
06:08:44
07:22:08
07:34:45
07:38:04
08:08:45
08:26:02
08:26:04
08:29:56
08:29:56



